Tyco reserves the right to change the content without notice KTMNM-0007-EN-0511
KTM ‘s Metaltite® family of valves are
designed to provide solutions to specific
operating needs.
Features
1. Superior Sealing
High precision machining results in
superior ball and seat interfacing for

E0126M Full Bore
Tyco reserves the right to change the content without notice                                              Page 8
New KTM Model Coding System
1
E0125
2
M
3
E
4
62
5
BY
6
A15
7
SF
8
150
9
E2
Valve
Code
Sub
Code
Special
Feature
Body
Code
Trim
Code
Flange
Code
Connection
Code
Size
Code
Option
Code
Valve
Code
EB11
EB12
E0125
E0126
E0108
E0801
E0821
E0802
Class Description
JIS ASME
10K 150 Full bore, Floating type 15mm to 200mm
20K 300 Full bore, Floating type 15mm to 200mm
10K 150 Full bore, Trunnion type 50mm to 200mm
20K 300 Full bore, Trunnion type 50mm to 200mm
- 600 Full bore, Trunnion type 50mm to 500mm
10K 150 Reduce bore, Trunnion type 300mm to 600mm
10K 150 Reduce bore, Trunnion type 150mm to 250mm
20K 300 Reduce bore, Trunnion type 300mm to 600mm
1
Sub Code